
# 1# .

2# 
� 

3# ® 
4# © 
5# <> 
6# 

� 

CJ 7# 
' 

8# � 

A 0 

8 

C 

D ® 
E @ 

F .,.,. 

G """' 

H o,_:::,,, 

� 
page 1 of 4 

PARTS IDENTIFICATION 

lpc 9# 
�� lpc 

lpc 10# �
lpc 

lpc 11# � 
lpc 

lpc 12# 0 lpc 

lpc 13# 
� 

lpc 

lpc 14# lpc 

2pcs 15# ' 2pcs 

lpc 

HARDWARE LIST 

¢47x4 lpc e:o, 
M6X24 12pcs 

MSX455 lpc K � 1/112.S 12pcs 

M8X240 lpc L - M4Xl0 Spc, 

M8X6.S 2pcs M - M4X22 2pcs 

1>18X418Xl.O 
2pcs N @- M6X30 2pcs 

¢6X30 
Spcs 0 @ ¢14X'/16Xl.O 2pcs 

¢8X30 2pcs p 

� 
l06X22 lpc 

M6X40 
Spcs Q r- 4x4 lpc 

¢14.5 Spcs R � 
MS lpc 

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION








